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Yardman	42	inch	deck	belt	diagram

What	size	belt	for	a	42	inch	mower	deck.		What	size	belt	do	i	need	for	a	42	inch	deck.		What	size	belt	does	my	mower	need.		How	long	is	a	42	inch	deck	belt.		Yard	man	42	inch	deck	belt	diagram.		

1	Spindle	Assembly,	Pul,	6.3"	Dia	(Superseded	to	918-04456B)		In	Stock,	Qty	20+	1	Flange	Nut:5/8-18	Note:	Not	shown	1	Spindle	Shaft:5.50	LG	Note:	Not	shown	1	Ball	Bearing:20x47x14:62	(Superseded	to	941-0919B)		Note:	Not	shown	1	Spacer:	.820X	1.150	X	.480	LG	Note:	Not	shown	1	Spacer:	.80	X	1.10	X	1.322	LG	Note:	Not	shown	1	Pulley:6.3
Dia	Note:	Not	shown	2	Brake	Assembly,	Deck	(Superseded	to	683P04138C)		Variations	POWDER	BLACK	(0637),	$109.99MAJESTIC	ORANGE	(0606),	$109.99BLACK	JACK	(0691),	$109.99WINE	RED	(4008),	$109.99RED	METALLIC	(0650),	$109.99YARDMAN	GREEN	(0665),	$109.99	Brake	Assembly,	42"	Deck	-	POWDER	BLACK	(0637)	In	Stock,	only
4	left!	Brake	Assembly,	42"	Deck	-	MAJESTIC	ORANGE	(0606)	In	Stock,	only	4	left!	Brake	Assembly,	42"	Deck	-	BLACK	JACK	(0691)	In	Stock,	only	4	left!	Brake	Assembly,	42"	Deck	-	WINE	RED	(4008)	In	Stock,	only	4	left!	Brake	Assembly,	42"	Deck	-	RED	METALLIC	(0650)	In	Stock,	only	4	left!	Brake	Assembly,	42"	Deck	-	YARDMAN	GREEN	(0665)	In
Stock,	only	4	left!	In	Stock,	only	4	left!	3	Deck	Shell,	42"	(w/o	Wheel	Brkt)	(Superseded	to	983-04165A)		Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	3	Deck	Shell,	42"	(w/	Wheel	Brkts.)	(Superseded	to	983-04162A)		Variations	CHARCOAL	GRAY	(0483),	$674.99	DECK	ASM:SD	42"	W/WHEEL	BRKTS	-	CHARCOAL	GRAY	(0483)	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	Usually	ships	in	3-6
days	4	Brake	Assembly,	Deck	(Superseded	to	983-04167)		Variations	POWDER	BLACK	(0637),	$44.99YARDMAN	GREEN	(0665),	$44.99	Deck	Brake	Assembly,	42"	-	POWDER	BLACK	(0637)	Deck	Brake	Assembly,	42"	-	YARDMAN	GREEN	(0665)	5	Brkt.	Ass’y,	Deck,	Hanger	LH	Variations	POWDER	BLACK	(0637),	$97.99	Deck	Hanger	Bracket	Assembly
-	POWDER	BLACK	(0637)	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	6	7	Washer,	Flat,	.385	x	.75	x	.062	8	9	10	11	12	13	Carriage	Screw,	,	1/4-20	x	.62	Note:	If	Equipped	14	Deck	Water	Nozzle	(Superseded	to	737-04003D)		Note:	If	Equipped	15	16	17	Screw,	Shldr,	.498	x	1.53,	3/8-16	(Superseded	to	938-0373)		18	Nut,	Flange	Lock,	5/16-18,
GrF	19	Nut,	Flange	Lock,	3/8-16,	GrF	20	Nut,	Hex,	M16-1.5	Note:	If	Equipped	In	Stock,	only	4	left!	21	Nut,	Hex	Lock,	1/2-13,	Gr8	22	23	Pin,	Cot,	.072	Dia.	

x	1.13	Lg	24	Gear,	Deck	Adjustment	(Superseded	to	917-04074)		25	Nut,	Push,	.25	ID	x	.50	OD	26	Spring,	Exten.,	.75	Dia.	

x	6.375	27	Spring,	Exten.,	.50	Dia.	x	6.375	28	Wheel,	Deck	5.0	x	1.38	Note:	If	Equipped	29	Washer,	Lock,	5/16	(Superseded	to	936-0119)		30	Washer,	Bell,	.265	x.75	x	.062	31	Deck	Engagement	Cable	Bracket	Variations	POWDER	BLACK	(0637),	$9.99MAJESTIC	ORANGE	(0606),	$9.99MTD/TROY-BILT	RED	(0638),	$9.99YARDMAN	GREEN	(0665),
$8.99WINE	RED	(4008),	$8.99	Deck	Cable	Bracket	-	POWDER	BLACK	(0637)	In	Stock,	only	3	left!	Deck	Cable	Bracket	-	MAJESTIC	ORANGE	(0606)	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	BRACKET:CABLE:DECK	-	MTD/TROY-BILT	RED	(0638)	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	BRACKET:CABLE:DECK	-	YARDMAN	GREEN	(0665)	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days
BRACKET:CABLE:DECK	-	WINE	RED	(4008)	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	32	Washer,	Flat,	.406	x	.875	x	.059	33	Washer,	Lock,	5/8,	Internal	Tooth	Note:	If	Equipped	34	Washer,	Flat,	.64	x	1.24	x	.06	Note:	If	Equipped	35	Spacer,	Shoulder,	.5000	x	.1475	In	Stock,	only	2	left!	36	Plug,	Screw,	M16	x	1.5	Note:	If	Equipped	Usually
ships	in	3-6	days	37	Spacer,	Shoulder,	.8840	x	.190	(Superseded	to	738-04162C)		38	Blade,	21.23",	Star	3-in-1	(Superseded	to	942-0616A)		39	Mulch	Plug	Note:	If	Equipped	40	In	Stock,	only	4	left!	41	Deck	Rod,	Front	Adjustable	42	Pivot	Cup,	Deck	Lift	(Superseded	to	748-04069A)		43	Spacer,	.260	x	.372	x	1.030	44	Belt,	V-Type	(Superseded	to	954-
04060C)		45	Idler	Pulley,	4.25"	Dia.	(Superseded	to	753-08171)		46	Wing	Nut,	1/4-20	Note:	If	Equipped	47	Variations	POWDER	BLACK	(0637),	$23.99MAJESTIC	ORANGE	(0606),	$23.99MTD/TROY-BILT	RED	(0638),	$23.99RED	METALLIC	(0650),	$23.99YARDMAN	GREEN	(0665),	$23.99BLACK	JACK	(0691),	$23.99MASTERCRAFT	GREEN	(0709),
$23.99WINE	RED	(4008),	$23.99CUB	YELLOW	2	(4021),	$23.99CUB	YELLOW-99	(0716),	N/A	Belt	Cover,	Black	6.00	Dia	-	POWDER	BLACK	(0637)	Belt	Cover,	Orange	6.00	Dia	-	MAJESTIC	ORANGE	(0606)	Belt	Cover,	Red	6.00	Dia	-	MTD/TROY-BILT	RED	(0638)	Belt	Cover,	6.00	Dia	-	RED	METALLIC	(0650)	COVER-BELT:6.00	DI	-	YARDMAN	GREEN
(0665)	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	Belt	Cover,	Black	6.00	Dia	-	BLACK	JACK	(0691)	Belt	Cover,	6.00	Dia	-	MASTERCRAFT	GREEN	(0709)	Belt	Cover,	6.00	Dia	-	WINE	RED	(4008)	Belt	Cover,	6.00	Dia	-	CUB	YELLOW	2	(4021)	Belt	Cover,	6.00	Dia	-	CUB	YELLOW-99	(0716)	Usually	ships	in	3-6	days	48	Spacr,	3/8	ID	x	.68	OD	x	1.46	Lg.	In	Stock,	only	1	left!
49	50	Chute	Assembly,	Discharge	(Superseded	to	631-05229)		51	52	Screw,	1/4-20,	0.500	Note:	If	Equipped	53	Deck	Skirt	(Superseded	to	753-0884)		Note:	If	Equipped	Variations	POWDER	BLACK	(0637),	$76.99	Deck	Skirt	Kit,	42"	-	POWDER	BLACK	(0637)	In	Stock,	only	1	left!	In	Stock,	only	1	left!	54	Water	Nozzle	Adapt	(Superseded	to	921-04041)	
Note:	If	Equipped	©	1996-2014,	Amazon.com,	Inc.	or	its	affiliates


